99PS50N

ltem No: 99PS50N
13 Pc. Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set
—= ? - Inch Sizes

Weller® Xcelite® Screwdriver and
Nutdriver Set - Inch Sizes is a 13
piece set with a clear case and is part
of the Series 99® family.

KEY FEATURES

Compact interchangeable blades, extension and handle
Inch sizes

Convenient see-through plastic case



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

Family Name
Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

7 x Hex Nutdriver Blades 3/16", 7/32", 1/4",
9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8" (996N, 997N, 998N,
T999N, T9910N, T9911N, 9912N) 2 x Slotted
Blades 3/16", 1/4" (99811N, 99250N) 2 x
Phillips® Blades #1, #2 (99821N, 99822N) 1 x
Regular Handle (991N) 1 x Extension 4" (99X5N)

Series 99®

Boxed

1

Phillips®/Slotted/Nut Driver
037103314406

1.400 Ib

1.500in

5.500 in

5.500 in

18

Series 99® Compact Sets



