

## 99PS50N



Item No: 99PS50N

13 Pc. Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set  
- Inch Sizes

Weller® Xcelite® Screwdriver and Nutdriver Set - Inch Sizes is a 13 piece set with a clear case and is part of the Series 99® family.

### KEY FEATURES

- ⊕ Compact interchangeable blades, extension and handle
- ⊕ Inch sizes
- ⊕ Convenient see-through plastic case

## TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	7 x Hex Nutdriver Blades 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8" (996N, 997N, 998N, T999N, T9910N, T9911N, 9912N) 2 x Slotted Blades 3/16", 1/4" (99811N, 99250N) 2 x Phillips® Blades #1, #2 (99821N, 99822N) 1 x Regular Handle (991N) 1 x Extension 4" (99X5N)
Family Name	Series 99®
Packaging	Boxed
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Phillips®/Slotted/Nut Driver
UPC	037103314406
Package Gross Weight	1.400 lb
Package Height	1.500 in
Package Length	5.500 in
Package Width	5.500 in
Case Pack Qty.	18
Product Family	Series 99® Compact Sets